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EMCL16032805

Product Name : Pool Cleaning Trolley - with SB20 Pump

Product NO. : 88050730

Model：CE601

Product Name : Pool Cleaning Trolley - with Filter and Pump

Product NO. : 88050731

Model： CE602

80g印尼蓝

普通印刷

2016.031 : 1

210X297(mm)

EMCL16032805

PANTONE Process Black C

材       料

工       艺

日       期

CE系列清洁车 英文说明书名       称

版 本 编 号

规       格

比       例

颜       色

产品负责人

更改日期更改内容

清单

版本 制图/设计

C

意万仕(中山)泳池设备有限公司
EMAUX ZhongShan)Swimming Pool Equipment Co. , Ltd(

审核 批准

Key 
No.

Part No. Product Description Qty

1 03011021 M5.5*30 Screw 8

2 07101106 Basket 1

3 01021153 Cushion Tablets 4

4 89050705 CE601 Return Piping 1

5 88021308 SB20 220-240V/50Hz pump 1

6 87040044 150KG Trolley 1

7 89050711 M8*35 Screw with nut 2

8 01021151 Pouches 2

9 89050712 M6*20 Screw with nut 4

10 89050713 Waterproof Socket with Cable Lock 1

11 02100036 EPDM Rubber Stopper 2

12 01021152 Cushion Pad 4

13 88050301 CE301A Pool Vacuum Head 1

14 88050201 CE201A 18" Plastic Brush 1

15 88050101 CE101A Hand Skimmer & Leaf Rake 1

16 88050702 CE029 Test Kit for pH & chlorine 1

17 88050401 CE401 Floating Thermometer 1

18 89050714
Flexible Hose with 1.5" union (Metric 
& Imperial) for Cartridge Filter

1

19 88050102 CE102A Standard Hand Skimmer 1

20 88050502 CE133 2 x 3M Aluminium Telescopic  Pole 1

Key 
No.

Part No. Product Description Qty

1 03011021 M5*30 Screw 8

2 07101106 Basket 1

3 01021153 Cushion Tablets 4

4 89050706 CE602 Intake Piping 1

5 89050707 CE602 Sewage Piping 1

6 88280150
6 Way 1.5" Top Mount with union set x 2,
 sight glass union x 1 and pressure gauge

1

7 89050708 CE602 Return Piping 1

8 88010104 21" Top Mount Plastic Filter 1

9 89050711 M8*35 Screw with nut 6

10 88021308 SB20 220-240V/50Hz pump 1

11 87040045 300KG trolley 1

12 01021151 Pouches 2

13 89050712 M6*20 Screw with nut 4
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Product Name : Pool Cleaning Trolley - with Cartridge Filter and Pump

Product NO. : 88050732

Model： CE603

Key 
No.

Part No. Product Description Qty

14 89050713 Waterproof Socket with Cable Lock 1

15 02100036 EPDM Rubber Stopper 2

16 01021152 Flat Pad 4

17 88050301 CE301A Pool Vacuum Head 1

18 88050201 CE201A 18" Plastic Brush 1

19 88050101 CE101A Hand Skimmer & Leaf Rake 1

20 88050702 CE029 Test Kit for pH & chlorine 1

21 88050401 CE401 Floating Thermometer 1

22 89050714
Flexible Hose with 1.5" union (Metric & 
Imperial) for Cartridge Filter

1

23 88050102 CE102A Standard Hand Skimmer 1

24 88050502 CE133 2 x 3M Aluminium Telescopic  Pole 1
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Key 
No.

Part No. Product Description Qty

1 01021152 Cushion Pad 4

2 03011021 M5*30 Screw 8

3 07101106 Basket 1

4 01021153 Cushion Tablets 4

5 89050709 CE603 Intake Piping 1

6 88060103 75ft2 Cartridge Filter with 1.5" union sets 1

7 89050711 M8*35 Screw with nut 6

8 89050710 CE603 Return Piping 1

9 87040045 300KG trolley 1

10 88021308 SB20 220-240V/50Hz pump 1

11 01021151 Pouches 2

12 89050712 M6*20 Screw with nut 4

13 89050713 Waterproof Socket with Cable Lock 1

14 02100036 EPDM Rubber Stopper 2

15 88050301 CE301A Pool Vacuum Head 1

16 88050201 CE201A 18" Plastic Brush 1

17 88050101 CE101A Hand Skimmer & Leaf Rake 1

18 88050702 CE029 Test Kit for pH & chlorine 1

19 88050401 CE401 Floating Thermometer 1

20 89050714
Flexible Hose with 1.5" union (Metric 
& Imperial) for Cartridge Filter

1

21 88050102 CE102A Standard Hand Skimmer 1

22 88050502 CE133 2 x 3M Aluminium Telescopic  Pole 1
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